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4
16:15

1408 m
171.497 

Flach

Azizi Reve Handicap - Turf
Rennpreis: 171.497  (105.000 35.001 17.498 8.749 5.249)

1
1408

Box: 7
ML: 2,38

62.10

Beccali
4j. b W (Lope De Vega - Tifosa)

Trainer: C Appleby
Besitzer: Godolphin

W Buick

08.01 Kempton 2 60.8 1609 28.892 2,1 James Doyle Molveno, Hippocratic Oath
16.12 Wolverhampton 1 57.2 1441 22.873 2,7 D C Costello The Hare Rail, Misty Sky
09.11 Chelmsford City 4 59.0 1408 24.840 8,5 D C Costello Elements Of Fire, Estmrar, Royal Alliance
09.08 Newmarket 7 60.3 1207 20.152 2,6 W Buick Asuka, Macedonian, Bueno Nacho
28.05 Leicester 7 60.3 1207 19.261 1,7 W Buick Santa Savana, Seaplane, Jorge Alvares

2
Box: 9
ML: 51,0

60.80

Magsood
5j. b W (Too Darn Hot - Tantshi)

Trainer: K Ramadan
Besitzer: Zayed Binmohamed Binhamo

H Al Busaidi

10.01 Meydan 12 59.4 1408 112.051 Ray Dawson Creative Story, The Camden Colt, Haasim
28.06 Yarmouth 7 61.7 1612 26.003 6,0 Ray Dawson Charming Whisper, Ebt's Guard, Berkshire 
15.06 Sandown 5 60.3 1408 59.271 13,0 James Doyle Spanish Blaze, Quatre Bras, Mount Teide
25.05 Haydock 5 55.8 1643 237.084 13,0 Ray Dawson Nellie Leylax, Involvement, Apiarist
01.09 Carlisle 2 62.1 1566 31.050 1,9 J Mitchell Touch The Moon, Washeek

3
Box: 2
ML: 15,0

60.30

Flama Sunshine
4j. b S (Flameaway - Charming Emmy)

Trainer: B Seemar
Besitzer: Initforthesun Syndicate

T P O'Shea

13.12 Jebel Ali 8 57.2 1207 60.000 A J Slattery Attwaal, Cats By Five, Indicate
21.11 Meydan 3 57.2 1609 126.000 A J Slattery Heart Of Honor, Galactic Star
16.03 Jebel Ali 10 54.9 1408 120.000 T P O'Shea Arryaaf, Taswaheen, La Senora
02.03 Jebel Ali 1 54.9 1408 60.000 T P O'Shea Devassa, Arryaaf
31.01 Meydan 9 57.2 1408 300.000 T P O'Shea Mountain Breeze, Octans, Lhakpa

4
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

60.30

Muzaahim
4j. b W (Speightstown - Ceci Valentina)

Trainer: B Seemar
Besitzer: Sh Abdul Aziz Bin Humaid Al 

Sandro Paiva

12.12 Meydan 1 57.2 1207 99.000 T P O'Shea Royalcorrespondent, Mnawish
15.11 Jebel Ali 6 57.2 1207 43.200 T P O'Shea On The Way, Royalcorrespondent, Pipes An
01.11 Jebel Ali 3 57.2 1006 43.200 T P O'Shea Malhouf, Royalcorrespondent
15.02 Jebel Ali 6 57.2 1006 43.200 P J Dobbs Dubay, Nahaash, Chrono King

5
Box: 4
ML: 11,0

59.40

Million Doro
5j. b W (Bolt D'oro - Waves Of Blue)

Trainer: A Bin Harmash
Besitzer: Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Sub

Connor Beasley

05.12 Meydan 5 54.9 1408 150.000 S Hitchcott Telemark, Khanjar, Nyaar
07.11 Meydan 10 54.0 1609 150.000 S Hitchcott Cupid's Dream, Made In Dubai, Smart Syste
14.03 Meydan 1 59.9 1609 105.000 Connor Beasley Norato, National Bank
14.02 Meydan 4 60.3 1006 105.000 Connor Beasley Markakol, Al Muzn, Matloob
01.02 Jebel Ali 3 57.2 1207 36.000 Connor Beasley Guarani, Cabrit

6
Box: 11
ML: 7,0

59.40

Mutaany
6j. b W (Invincible Spirit - Madany)

Trainer: J Hyde
Besitzer: Shadwell

Ben Coen

13.12 Jebel Ali 1 62.1 1207 48.000 D Tudhope Dukedom, Gallant Blade
08.11 Abu Dhabi 3 60.3 1408 39.600 P J Dobbs Khamsin, Fall Of Rome
14.03 Meydan 8 53.1 1006 114.000 Q Al Busaidi Al Shibli, Thunder Of Niagara, Markakol
28.02 Abu Dhabi 3 59.4 1207 39.600 P J Dobbs Chosen Mark, Ra's Al Hadd
18.01 Jebel Ali 5 59.9 1408 40.103 O Chavez Maputo, Million Doro, Chosen Mark

7
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

59.00

Smart System
6j. b W (The Factor - Pinata Cat)

Trainer: A Badwawi
Besitzer: Semen Boiarov

M Kappushev

02.01 Meydan 11 59.9 1207 114.000 M Kappushev Lahfaty, Welcome Dream, Force And Valour
21.11 Meydan 3 53.5 1408 180.000 Ray Dawson Echo Point, Rammayy
07.11 Meydan 3 54.9 1609 150.000 Ray Dawson Cupid's Dream, Made In Dubai
14.03 Meydan 6 57.2 1207 114.000 S De Sousa Strobe, Deep Hope, Cats By Five
21.02 Meydan 1 59.4 1207 105.000 Connor Beasley Pen Portrait, Khamsin

8
Box: 8
ML: 15,0

58.50

Original Outlaw
4j. br W (Wootton Bassett - Dreams With You)

Trainer: D Watson
Besitzer: Ravinder Pal Singh Chauhan

S Narredu

14.12 Abu Dhabi 2 57.2 1609 39.600 S Narredu Chrono King, Chef De Partie
07.11 Meydan 9 57.2 1408 99.000 P J Dobbs Gray Boss, Mystery Chime, Vino Sauro
17.06 Beverley 3 60.3 1496 19.261 3,5 Edward Greatrex Gloriously Sassy, Forest Caper
17.05 Newmarket 6 61.2 1408 47.417 11,0 R Kingscote Arabian Leopard, Fondo Blanco, Spirit Of Le
22.08 York 16 59.9 1408 237.084 8,5 H Crouch Angel Hunter, Age Of Gold, Qaseem

9
Box: 1
ML: 9,0

58.10

El Bosnia
9j. b W (Caradak - Ebalviyra)

Trainer: G Arizkorreta Elosegui
Besitzer: Horses & Berries S L

V Janacek

28.11 Pau 6 55.8 1400 36.884 4,3 I Mendizabal Abacur, Disillusion, Crew Dragon
10.08 Deauville 13 51.3 1599 229.924 67,0 B Marie Contentious Soul, Star Rock, Apax
23.07 Dax 5 59.9 1400 29.273 2,5 V Janacek Lauper, Nordeste, Doctor Ron
14.06 Hipodromo De La 7 59.0 1100 91.240 A Gutierrez V Noisy Night, Cross The Tracks, Territorywar
01.06 Hipodromo De La 1 63.0 1200 24.711 V Janacek All Is Fair, Dias Felices

10
Box: 12
ML: 34,0

57.60

Abshrek
9j. b W (Oasis Dream - Azanara)

Trainer: R Bouresly
Besitzer: Bouresly Racing Syndicate

V Salgado

09.01 Meydan 14 57.6 1006 114.000 V Salgado Miss Yechance, Tourist, Markakol
31.01 Meydan 10 57.2 1207 300.000 C Henrique Romantic Style, Haasim, Rasas
09.03 Abu Dhabi 3 57.2 1408 49.842 O Chavez Nibras Passion, Morghom
19.02 Meydan 1 57.6 1408 59.187 O Chavez Perfect Love, Nibras Passion
05.02 Meydan 12 57.6 1207 59.187 F Herholdt Miqyaas, Harvest Gold, Madkhal

11
Box: 10
ML: 21,0

57.60

Odai
4j. b H (Sioux Nation - Our Shakila)

Trainer: O Refai
Besitzer: Ammar Eshhab

M Sheehy

10.01 Jebel Ali 8 57.6 1207 48.000 Charlie Bennett Whitegate, Trip To Rome, Hopefully Yes
20.12 Abu Dhabi 1 57.2 1207 39.600 O Chavez L'karama, Whitegate
14.12 Abu Dhabi 9 57.2 1609 39.600 O Chavez Chrono King, Original Outlaw, Chef De Parti
22.11 Abu Dhabi 3 57.2 1408 39.600 O Chavez Royal Officer, La Yetal
08.11 Abu Dhabi 4 59.9 1408 39.600 O Chavez Khamsin, Fall Of Rome, Mutaany

12
Box: 13
ML: 34,0

57.20

Grey Tycoon
4j. b W (Dark Angel - Warshah)

Trainer: N Petersen
Besitzer: Elkaer Stutteri

C Lopez

12.12 Meydan 10 53.5 1207 114.000 Maikel Bravo Yotarid, Righthere Rightnow, Haasim
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4
16:15

1408 m
171.497 

Flach

Azizi Reve Handicap - Turf
Rennpreis: 171.497  (105.000 35.001 17.498 8.749 5.249)

13
Box: 3
ML: 8,0

57.20

Khamsin
5j. b W (Flatter - Street Love)

Trainer: Salman Sabri
Besitzer: Ahmad Ali Salman Hassan Al

Ray Dawson

14.12 Abu Dhabi 4 59.4 1408 39.600 Sandro Paiva Daarkom, Jungle Mac, Royal Officer
22.11 Abu Dhabi 6 57.2 1207 39.600 Sandro Paiva Manshod, Jungle Mac, Jumaira Bay
08.11 Abu Dhabi 1 60.8 1408 39.600 Sandro Paiva Fall Of Rome, Mutaany
25.10 Abu Dhabi 6 57.2 1207 39.600 Sandro Paiva Manshod, Whitegate, Shimmering Pearl
07.03 Meydan 6 59.0 1207 105.000 K Al Balushi El Bosnia, Matloob, Feeraas

14
Box: 14
ML: 17,0

54.90

Tailgunner Joe
3j. gr H (Knicks Go - Indian Wish)

Trainer: Dylan Cunha
Besitzer: Ridgeview Stud

R Mullen

02.01 Meydan 12 56.7 1408 180.000 George Wood Six Speed, Legalaized, Union Security
12.12 Meydan 7 56.7 1609 126.000 A Fresu Devon Island, Brotherly Love, Na Eem
27.09 Newmarket 6 58.1 1609 348.908 201,0 Ray Dawson Bow Echo, Humidity, Action
06.09 Haydock 7 59.0 1643 105.651 51,0 Kyle Strydom Bow Echo, Publish, Shayem
23.07 Catterick 1 60.3 1414 19.872 2,3 Kyle Strydom Princess Maitha, Lyrical Song

15
55.30

Al Muzn
6j. b W (Oasis Dream - Queen's Pearl)

Trainer: Salman Sabri
Besitzer: Salman Ali Alsabri

Reserve 1

10.01 Jebel Ali 5 60.8 1207 48.000 S De Sousa Whitegate, Trip To Rome, Hopefully Yes
29.11 Jebel Ali 8 59.0 1006 51.600 D Tudhope Saarim, Indicate, On The Way
22.11 Abu Dhabi 11 57.2 1207 39.600 A De Vries Manshod, Jungle Mac, Jumaira Bay
07.11 Meydan 5 59.4 1207 105.000 S De Sousa Road Bloc, Border Edge, Saarim
14.02 Meydan 2 59.0 1006 105.000 S De Sousa Markakol, Matloob

16
54.00

Ironside
8j. b W (Invincible Spirit - Sagami)

Trainer: Q Aboud
Besitzer: Mohamed Mosabbah Moham

Reserve 2

20.12 Abu Dhabi 4 57.2 1207 39.600 H Al Busaidi Odai, L'karama, Whitegate
08.11 Abu Dhabi 5 58.1 1408 39.600 H Al Busaidi Khamsin, Fall Of Rome, Mutaany
02.11 Abu Dhabi 8 57.2 1609 39.600 H Al Busaidi Sioux Dream, Sudden Ambush, New Come
28.02 Abu Dhabi 11 59.0 1408 39.600 M Rodrigues Cabrit, Chef De Partie, Fastnet Mischief
14.02 Meydan 13 54.9 1006 105.000 H Al Busaidi Markakol, Al Muzn, Matloob

17
53.10

La Senora
4j. b S (Connect - Giant Screen)

Trainer: Q Aboud
Besitzer: Local Creator Racing

Reserve 3

29.11 Jebel Ali 12 54.9 1408 43.200 R Mullen Spy Kingdom, Casino Bay, Hobalsalam
07.11 Meydan 4 54.9 1207 126.000 William Pereyra Dark Saffron, Rammayy, Arryaaf
16.03 Jebel Ali 3 54.9 1408 120.000 S De Sousa Arryaaf, Taswaheen
01.03 Meydan 5 57.2 1609 480.000 S De Sousa Mountain Breeze, Octans, Lhakpa
16.02 Abu Dhabi 5 54.9 1408 39.600 S De Sousa Daamiss, Whitegate, Could She Be Magic

18
53.10

Lenormand
6j. b W (Dubawi - Baisse)

Trainer: O Refai
Besitzer: Sayed Hashish

Reserve 4

29.11 Jebel Ali 11 53.1 1609 54.000 O Chavez The Ice Phoenix, Arlan, Diamond Dealer
15.11 Jebel Ali 14 57.2 2012 51.600 O Chavez Deciduous, Poster Paint, Kibo Misaki
14.03 Meydan 11 59.4 1609 105.000 S Narredu Million Doro, Norato, National Bank
07.02 Meydan 13 59.9 1609 105.000 R Mullen Folk Festival, No Retreat, Tafreej
10.01 Meydan 13 60.3 1408 112.051 Q Al Busaidi Creative Story, The Camden Colt, Haasim

Ergebnis: Quoten:


